
TEST

I II I

4/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 5.00

7/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.50 2.00

8/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 7.50

10/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.50 22.50

12/17 1.00 1.00 0.00

15/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 5.00

17/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.50 0.00

18/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 6.50

19/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 1.00

22/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00

23/17 1.00 1.00

25/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 10.00

28/17 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 8.00

22/16 0.00 0.00

19/15

24/14 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00

KOLOKVIJUMEvidencioni 

broj

III Redovni

DOMAĆI ZADACI

Popravni

20.50

Hemijska termodinamika

15.00

21.50

16.50

11.00

17.50

17.50

30.00

22.50

13.50

0.00


